O CITAIL

by Atic

Let's raise a glass Lo the elegance of the
familiar, the thrill of the fleeting, and
those moments that, like a fine cocktail,
leave a lasting impression.

Atic Alameda presents Cocktail Club, a space
created for cocktail lovers. Enjoy a wide selection
of classic cocktails available vear-round, along
with signature creations.
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

margarila
White tequila, Cointreau, lime, calt

moscow mule
Absolut, lime, ginger beer

negroni
Beefeater black, red vermouth, Bitter Compari

pisco sour

Picco, lime, cugar, vegan texturizer

espresso martini
Absolut, coffee liqueur, cugar, coffee

pina colada

Bacardi, pineapple, coco

mojito

Bacard:, azicar, hierbabuena, coda

12€

13¢

13¢

10€

13¢

13¢

11€

paloma
Atos tequila, lime, grapefruit coda, tajin

bloody mary

Absolut, tomato juice, lemon, calt, pepper, tabasco

dry martini
Beefeater black, dry vermouvth

porn star martini

Vodka, pascion fruit, cugar, cava

old fashion

Bourbow, angostura

15¢€

13€

15¢

12,5€

12€

daiquiri

Bacard;, lima

mescalila

Mezcal lima, Cointreau

petroni spritls

Petroni, agua. con gas, cava Avla

cosmopolilan

Absolut, zumeo de ardndance, Cointreau, lima

12€

12€

10€

12€
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Cignatuvre cocktaile

V'OS€ Frech, floral, and slightly tart: cubtle beauty — 11€
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Cignatuvre cocktaile
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NON ALCOHOLIC

chamomile o« jasmine 1o«

Fresh and spiced Sweet and floral

martini nordée 0.0 &

Foreale 0.0
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Selection of Sangrias

CLASSICS

red

Red wine, Cointreau, vodka, cugar, lemon coda

white

White wine, Cointreau, vodka, cugar, lemon coda

Pitcher 20¢ - Copa 8¢

Cignature
caova sangria 24¢€
Cava, lichy, St. Germain, Cointreau, cugar, cprite
rosé sangria 25€

Rogé wine, passion fruit, Cointreau, vodka, cugar,

gropefruit coda

agua de Valencia 24¢

Gin, orange vermouth, orange juice, cugar, cava

PALAU
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